
K5

CHER

DRAGON

DRAGON1

FRU

LY

LY1

FIG3

NU8

PA

PA3

K1B

ZQ1

ME9G

ME9H

POM2

POM6B1

PAS

CHR10

CHR31

PL4FF

PL1TT

PL4EB

ZPL5E

PL4HG

ZPL5F

PCH7ERT

PCH0

N5C

PL1A1

PL01C

BE80

AV1MB

AV2MB

EVA104

NUCN12X2LB

NU

PI3H2

PI9A

AP1A

AP9RT

AP0019

AP4A

AP34B

Baby Kiwi

Cherimoya

Pink Flesh Dragon Fruit

White Flesh Dragon Fruit

Starfruit

Lychee

Rambutan

Black Mission Figs

Young Coconuts

Hawaiian Papaya

Red Caribbean Papaya

Golden Kiwi

Quince -  Organic

Kiwano Melon

Pepino Melon

Pomegranates

Pomegranate Ari ls

Passion Fruit

Red Cherries

Rainier  Cherries

Flavor Fall  Plumcots

Fall  Fiesta Plumcots

Emerald Beaut Plumcots

Emerald Beaut Pluots -  Organic

Harvest Gold Plumcots

Honey Punch Pluot -  Organic

White Donut Peaches

Yellow Peaches

White Nectarines

Red Plums

Black Plums

Fresh Cranberries

Avocados Hass -  Morro Bay,  California

Avocados Hass -  Morro Bay,  California

Autumn Berries

Italian Chestnuts

Italian Chestnuts

Pink Pineapple

Mini  Honeyglow Pineapples

Ginger Gold

Rave

Blondees

Cortland

Honeycrisp

September

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

Year Round

September

September

Year Round

November

November

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

October

October

October

September

September

August

August

September

September

September

Frog Hollow Farm

Pom Wonderful

Pom Wonderful

Family Tree Farms

Family Tree Farms

Family Tree Farms

Frog Hollow Farm

Family Tree Farms

Frog Hollow Farm

Family Tree Farms

Ocean Spray

Shanley Farms

Shanley Farms

Eva’s Garden

Delmonte

Delmonte

Hudson River Fruit

Stemilt

Champlain Orchards

Hudson River Fruit

Hudson River Fruit

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVAL FARM/LOCAL

TROPICAL FRUIT

FRUIT

STONE FRUIT

APPLES

Just in time for fall menu planning, we’ve put together a Fall Specialty Produce Planning Guide!
Based on arrival dates from previous years and ETA’s from our farm partners, these are our best predictions 
for arrivals. Ultimately Mother Nature is in control, so please keep in mind that items could arrive before or 
after projected time frame.

PLEASE NOTE: Timeframes and sources below are subject to change based on weather and other factors. 
Please check our website or contact you sales representative, for the latest information.

SPECIALTY PRODUCE PLANNERFall 2024

baldorfood.com



Macoun

Mollie ’s  Delicious

Rambour Franc

Silken

Zestar

Ashmead’s Kernel

Belle  De Boskoop

Blondee

Blue Permain

Cox’s Orange Pippin

Reine Des Reinette

Snap Dragon

Calvi l le  Blanc D’Hiver

Rome

Sweetango

Hidden Rose

Lucy Glo

Lucy Rose

Pink Lady

Apple Kissabel  Red

Sweetest Batch Strawberries

Sweetest Batch Blackberries

Sweetest Batch Blueberries

Buddhas Hand

Grapefruit  -  Organic

Starburst Pomelo

Yuzu

Blood Orange

Cara Cara Orange

Etrog Citron

Daisy Mandarins

Bergamot

Kishu Mandarins

Oro Blanco

Minneola Tangelos

Kaffir  Lime

Satsuma Stem + Leaf

Sunburst Tangerine

Thomcord

Concord

Gum Drop

Cotton Candy

Candy Snaps

Concord -  Organic

Green Himrod -  Organic

Green Lakemont -  Organic

Venus Blue -  Organic

Red Somersets -  Organic

Purple Mars -  Organic

Thomcord -  Organic

Niagara -  Organic

Forel le

Seckel

Starkrimson Red -  Organic

Warren -  Organic

Asian

Asian

AP5B

AP003

AP0017

AP004

AP30D

AP0024

AP99BB

AP0019

AP99S5

AP99G

AP99RR

AP34DD

AP99M

AP40

AP7D

AP09

AP9LG

AP9LR

AP33

AP9EZ

BE1DAA

BE6AB

BE3A3

BUDDA1

ZGR32

PO3

L4K

OR90D

OR800

BUDDA2

OR7BC

OR9D2

OR9F1

ORO

OR7

LI3

OR7B

OR7BB

GRA9A1

GRA80

GRA7AF

GRA7AA

GRA9NN

ZGRA8BB

ZGRA3BB

ZGRA5B

ZGRA7BB

ZGRA4BB

ZGRA6BBB

ZGRA6BB

ZGRA4B

PR6B

PR3AA

ZPR7A

ZPR8C

PR7AAA

PR7E

September

October

September

September

September

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

November

November

September

November

November

November

November

November

September

September

September

October

October

October

October

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

November

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

October

September

September

September

September

September

October

Hudson River Fruit

Champlain Orchards

Champlain Orchards

Champlain Orchards

Champlain Orchards

Champlain Orchards

Scott  Farm Orchard

Champlain Orchards

Scott  Farm Orchard

Scott  Farm Orchard

Scott  Farm Orchard

Hudson River Fruit

Champlain Orchards

Hudson River Fruit

Chelan

Chelan

Stemilt

Driscoll ’s

Driscoll ’s

Driscoll ’s

Noble Citrus

Rising C

Rising C

Rising C

Rising C

The Grapery

The Grapery

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Buzzard Crest Vineyards

Hudson River Fruit

Frog Hollow Farm

Subarashii

Evergreen Orchard Farm

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVALFARM/LOCAL

APPLES

GRAPES

PEARS

BERRIES

CITRUS

baldorfood.com



Concorde -  Organic

D’Anjou -  Organic

Fuyu -  Organic

Hachiya -  Organic

Magic Hachiya -  Organic

Cardoon

Aji  Dulce Peppers

Grenada Seasoning Peppers

Habanada Peppers-  Row 7

Aji  Rojo Peppers-  Organic

Pink Celery -  Organic

Crosnes

Red Biquinho Pepper

Yellow Biquinho Pepper

Cilantro,  Delf ino-  Row 7

Bok Choy,  Baby -  Organic

Brussels Sprouts -  Organic

Cabbage,  Caraflex

Caulif lower,  Green -  Organic

Turnips,  Hakurei  -  Organic

Cabbage,  Green -  Organic

Cabbage,  Red -  Organic

Spigariel lo -  Organic

Brussels Sprouts Baby

Brussels Sprouts Purple Baby

Purple Broccoli-  Organic

Brussels Sprouts-  Organic

Caulif lower,  Orange- Organic

Caulif lower,  Purple-  Organic

Caulif lower,  Romanesco

Broccoli ,  Sprouting

Caulif lower,  Fioretto

Kyoto -  Organic

Rainbow Mixed -  Organic

Orange -  Organic

Rosalba

Castelfranco

Tardivo

Treviso

Chioggia

Castelfranco -  Ital ian

Puntarel la -  I tal ian

Radicchio Del  Veneto -  I tal ian

Escarole -  I tal ian

Tardivo -  I tal ian

Tardivo -  I tal ian

Frisee-  Spanish

Black Burgundy Truff le

Matsutake

Saskatchewan Chanterel le

White Truff les

Mushroom Chicken Of The Woods 3 Lb

Mushroom Ovoli  Amanita Ceasar 3 Lb

Mushroom Bluefoot 2 .2 Lb

Mushroom Hedgehog 3 Lb

Mushroom Lobster 3 Lb

ZPR7C

ZPR51

ZPER1A

ZPER0

ZPER3

CARDONEOM

PE3BB

PE3CC

ZPE93

ZPE99BB

ZCE1L

CRO

ZPE999B

ZPE999B1

ZCI3

ZCAB6A

ZSPR10B

ZCAB4D

CAU5A

ZTU2E

ZCAB0A

ZCAB0B

ZKA1K

SPR11

SPR110

ZBR10

ZSPR10L

ZCAU6A

ZCAU3B

ZCAU4L

ZBR3TR

ZCAU2BB

ZCAR32DD

ZCAR3D1

ZCAR0B

ZR3R

ZR6K

ZR4K

ZR2K

ZR1K

R5

DAN3A

R5C

LET90A

R20

R2

FR2

TR10B

MU970A

MU9402

TR10CFD

MU94C

MU94CA

MU94F

MU95

MU95A

November

November

October

October

October

October

September

September

September

September

October

October

October

October

Year Round

September

September

September

October

October

November

November

November

September

October

October

November

October

October

October

September

September

September

November

November

October

October

October

October

October

November

November

November

November

November

November

Year Round

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

Murray Family Farms

Murray Family Farms

Murray Family Farms

Ocean Mist

Eckerton Hil l  Farm

Eckerton Hil l  Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Hepworth Farms

Norwich Meadows Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Kitchen Garden Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Taproot Farm

Taproot Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

Kitchen Garden Farm

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVAL

PEARS

VEGETABLES

MUSHROOMS

FARM/LOCAL

CHICORIES

CARROTS

BRASSICAS

baldorfood.com

PERSIMMONS



Mushroom Yellowfoot 3 Lb

German Butterball  -  Organic

Fingerl ing Austrian Crescent -  Organic

Dakota Dawn- Row 7

La Ratte Fingerl ing -  Organic

Upstate Abundance -  Row 7

Magic Myrna

Laker Bakers

Fingerl ing -  La Ratte

Fingerl ing Sweet Potato-  Organic

Black -  Organic

Watermelon -  Organic

French Breakfast Radish- Organic

Mixed Winter Radish- Organic

Purple Daikon- Organic

Cincinnati  Radishes

Badger Flame Beets -  Row 7 -  Organic

Celery Root -  Organic

Turmeric ,  Fresh -  Organic

Ginger ,  Young -  Organic

Sunchoke -  Organic

Parsnip -  Organic

Rutabaga -  Organic

Salsify

Acorn -  Organic

Blue Hubbard

Butternut -  Organic

Red Kuri  -  Organic

Carnival  -  Organic

Delicata -  Organic

Honeynut -  Organic

Kabocha -  Organic

Honeypatch- Row 7-  Organic

Koginut -  Row 7 -  Organic

898 Row 7

Candy Roaster -  Organic

Honeynut -  Coventional

Blue Hubbard

Carnival

Sweet Dumpling -  Organic

Delicata

Beefsteak Tomatoes

Tomatoes On The Vine

Cherry Tomatoes On The Vine

Mixed Medley Cherry

Mixed Large Heirlooms

MU95AB

ZPOT99TR

ZFI1TR

ZPOT99DD

ZFI2N

ZPOT99U

FI6GG

FI6GG1

FI1FLR

ZFI2D

ZRA9C

ZRA9TR

ZRA5

ZRA10

ZRA7A

RA21

ZBEE9

ZCE2C

ZROO7

ZGI4

ZART50A

ZPAR

ZTU3D

SAL

ZSQ94A

SQ97

ZSQ93L

ZSQ994TR

ZSQ98D

ZSQ98K

ZSQ92HHH

ZSQ96C

ZSQ92HP

SQ98AA

SQ92HH

ZSQ95N

SQ92H

SQ97

SQ98A

ZSQ97AB

SQ98C

TO51

TO5

TO5D

HE5E

HE5EE

September

September

September

September

September

September

October

October

Year Round

October

September

October

October

October

October

November

September

September

September

October

October

November

November

November

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

November

September

October

October

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

September

Taproot Farm

Taproot Farm

Taproot Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Taproot Farm

Weiser

Weiser

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Taproot Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Norwich Meadows Farm

Hepworth Farms

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Taproot Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Taproot Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Row 7

Norwich Meadows Farm

Lancaster Farm Fresh

Backyard Farms

Backyard Farms

Backyard Farms

Latham Farms

Latham Farms

CODE PRODUCT EST.  ARRIVAL

MUSHROOMS

SQUASHES

RADISHES

ROOTS

TOMATOES

FARM/LOCAL

baldorfood.com

POTATOES


