## Fall 2024 specialty produce planner

Just in time for fall menu planning, we've put together a Fall Specialty Produce Planning Guide!

Based on arrival dates from previous years and ETA's from our farm partners, these are our best predictions for arrivals. Ultimately Mother Nature is in control, so please keep in mind that items could arrive before or after projected time frame.

PLEASE NOTE: Timeframes and sources below are subject to change based on weather and other factors. Please check our website or contact you sales representative, for the latest information.

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL	EST. ARRIVAL
TROPICAL FRUIT			
K5	Baby Kiwi		September
CHER	Cherimoya		Year Round
DRAGON	Pink Flesh Dragon Fruit		Year Round
DRAGON1	White Flesh Dragon Fruit		Year Round
FRU	Starfruit		Year Round
LY	Lychee		Year Round
LY1	Rambutan		Year Round
FIG3	Black Mission Figs		Year Round
NU8	Young Coconuts		Year Round
PA	Hawaiian Papaya		Year Round
PA3	Red Caribbean Papaya		Year Round
K1B	Golden Kiwi		Year Round
ZQ1	Quince - Organic	Frog Hollow Farm	Year Round
ME9G	Kiwano Melon		Year Round
ME9H	Pepino Melon		Year Round
POM2	Pomegranates	Pom Wonderful	September
POM6B1	Pomegranate Arils	Pom Wonderful	September
PAS	Passion Fruit		Year Round
STONE FRUIT			
CHR10	Red Cherries		November
CHR31	Rainier Cherries		November
PL4FF	Flavor Fall Plumcots	Family Tree Farms	September
PL1TT	Fall Fiesta Plumcots	Family Tree Farms	September
PL4EB	Emerald Beaut Plumcots	Family Tree Farms	September
ZPL5E	Emerald Beaut Pluots - Organic	Frog Hollow Farm	September
PL4HG	Harvest Gold Plumcots	Family Tree Farms	September
ZPL5F	Honey Punch Pluot - Organic	Frog Hollow Farm	September
PCH7ERT	White Donut Peaches	Family Tree Farms	September
PCHO	Yellow Peaches		September
N5C	White Nectarines		September
PL1A1	Red Plums		September
PL01C	Black Plums		September
FRUIT			
BE80	Fresh Cranberries	Ocean Spray	September
AV1MB	Avocados Hass - Morro Bay, California	Shanley Farms	
AV2MB	Avocados Hass - Morro Bay, California	Shanley Farms	
EVA104	Autumn Berries	💏 Eva's Garden	October
NUCN12X2LB	Italian Chestnuts		October
NU	Italian Chestnuts		October
PI3H2	Pink Pineapple	Delmonte	September
PI9A	Mini Honeyglow Pineapples	Delmonte	September
APPLES		<b>.</b>	
AP1A	Ginger Gold	👫 Hudson River Fruit	August
AP9RT	Rave	Stemilt	August
AP0019	Blondees	Champlain Orchards	September
AP4A	Cortland	Hudson River Fruit	September
AP34B	Honeycrisp	🚲 Hudson River Fruit	September

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL	EST. ARRIVAL
APPLES			
AP5B	Macoun	🚲 Hudson River Fruit	September
AP003	Mollie's Delicious	🖍 Champlain Orchards	October
AP0017	Rambour Franc	🖍 Champlain Orchards	September
AP004	Silken	🖍 Champlain Orchards	September
AP30D	Zestar	🖍 Champlain Orchards	September
AP0024	Ashmead's Kernel	🖍 Champlain Orchards	October
AP99BB	Belle De Boskoop	🖍 Scott Farm Orchard	October
AP0019	Blondee	🖍 Champlain Orchards	October
AP99S5	Blue Permain	🖍 Scott Farm Orchard	October
AP99G	Cox's Orange Pippin	骺 Scott Farm Orchard	October
AP99RR	Reine Des Reinette	🖍 Scott Farm Orchard	October
AP34DD	Snap Dragon	🚲 Hudson River Fruit	October
AP99M	Calville Blanc D'Hiver	骺 Champlain Orchards	November
AP40	Rome	🚲 Hudson River Fruit	November
AP7D	Sweetango	<b>♣</b>	September
APO9	Hidden Rose		November
AP9LG	Lucy Glo	Chelan	November
AP9LR	Lucy Rose	Chelan	November
AP33	Pink Lady		November
AP9EZ	Apple Kissabel Red	Stemilt	November
BERRIES			
BE1DAA	Sweetest Batch Strawberries	Driscoll's	September
BE6AB	Sweetest Batch Blackberries	Driscoll's	September
BE3A3	Sweetest Batch Blueberries	Driscoll's	September
CITRUS			
BUDDA1	Buddhas Hand		October
ZGR32	Grapefruit - Organic		October
P03	Starburst Pomelo	Noble Citrus	October
L4K	Yuzu		October
OR90D	Blood Orange		November
OR800	Cara Cara Orange		November
BUDDA2	Etrog Citron		November
OR7BC	Daisy Mandarins	Rising C	November
OR9D2	Bergamot	Rising C	November
OR9F1	Kishu Mandarins	Rising C	November
ORO	Oro Blanco		November
OR7	Minneola Tangelos		November
LI3	Kaffir Lime		November
OR7B	Satsuma Stem + Leaf	Rising C	November
OR7BB	Sunburst Tangerine		November
GRAPES	_,		
GRA9A1	Thomcord		September
GRA80	Concord	<b>૽</b>	September
GRA7AF	Gum Drop	The Grapery	September
GRA7AA	Cotton Candy	The Grapery	September
GRA9NN	Candy Snaps	₽ pure set occurre	September
ZGRA8BB	Concord - Organic	Buzzard Crest Vineyards	September
ZGRA3BB	Green Himrod - Organic	Buzzard Crest Vineyards	September
ZGRA5B	Green Lakemont - Organic	Buzzard Crest Vineyards	September
ZGRA7BB	Venus Blue - Organic	Buzzard Crest Vineyards	September
ZGRA4BB	Red Somersets - Organic	Buzzara orest vineyaras	September
ZGRA6BBB	Purple Mars - Organic		September
ZGRA6BB	Thomcord - Organic	Buzzard Crest Vineyards	September
ZGRA4B	Niagara - Organic	🛼 Buzzard Crest Vineyards	October
PEARS	Forelle		Conto
PR6B	Forelle	A Hudaan Divas Facili	September
PR3AA	Starkrimson Rod - Organia	tudson River Fruit	September
ZPR7A	Starkrimson Red - Organic	Ered Hellew Farm	September
ZPR8C PR7AAA	Warren - Organic Asian	🖍 Frog Hollow Farm 🔧 Subarashii	September
	Asian		September
PR7E	ASIdII	🖍 Evergreen Orchard Farm	October

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL 💏	EST. ARRIVAL
PEARS			
ZPR7C	Concorde - Organic		November
ZPR51	D'Anjou - Organic		November
PERSIMMONS			
ZPER1A	Fuyu - Organic	Murray Family Farms	October
ZPERO	Hachiya - Organic	Murray Family Farms	October
ZPER3	Magic Hachiya - Organic	Murray Family Farms	October
VEGETABLES			
CARDONEOM	Cardoon	Ocean Mist	October
PE3BB	Aji Dulce Peppers	🛼 Eckerton Hill Farm	September
PE3CC	Grenada Seasoning Peppers	📤 Eckerton Hill Farm	September
ZPE93	Habanada Peppers- Row 7	骺 Kitchen Garden Farm	September
ZPE99BB	Aji Rojo Peppers- Organic	🖍 Kitchen Garden Farm	September
ZCE1L	Pink Celery - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
CRO	Crosnes		October
ZPE999B	Red Biquinho Pepper	🏊 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
ZPE999B1	Yellow Biquinho Pepper	🆍 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
ZCI3	Cilantro, Delfino- Row 7	Lancaster Farm Fresh	Year Round
BRASSICAS			
ZCAB6A	Bok Choy, Baby - Organic	a Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
ZSPR10B	Brussels Sprouts - Organic	Hepworth Farms	September
ZCAB4D	Cabbage, Caraflex	Norwich Meadows Farm	September
CAU5A	Cauliflower, Green - Organic	To the three moderns running	October
ZTU2E	Turnips, Hakurei - Organic	📥 Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
ZCABOA	Cabbage, Green - Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	November
ZCABOB	Cabbage, Red - Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	November
ZKA1K	Spigariello - Organic	Kitchen Garden Farm	November
SPR11	Brussels Sprouts Baby	Ritelien darden raini	September
SPR110			October
ZBR10	Brussels Sprouts Purple Baby	Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
	Purple Broccoli- Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	November
ZSPR10L	Brussels Sprouts- Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	
ZCAU6A	Cauliflower, Orange- Organic		October
ZCAU3B	Cauliflower, Purple- Organic	Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
ZCAU4L	Cauliflower, Romanesco	Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
ZBR3TR	Broccoli, Sprouting	Taproot Farm	September
ZCAU2BB	Cauliflower, Fioretto	💏 Taproot Farm	September
CARROTS		<b>.</b>	
ZCAR32DD	Kyoto - Organic	Norwich Meadows Farm	September
ZCAR3D1	Rainbow Mixed - Organic	🆍 Norwich Meadows Farm	November
ZCAROB	Orange - Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows Farm	November
CHICORIES		_	
ZR3R	Rosalba	🖍 Kitchen Garden Farm	October
ZR6K	Castelfranco	🚲 Kitchen Garden Farm	October
ZR4K	Tardivo	📥 Kitchen Garden Farm	October
ZR2K	Treviso	🚲 Kitchen Garden Farm	October
ZR1K	Chioggia	🖍 Kitchen Garden Farm	October
R5	Castelfranco - Italian		November
DAN3A	Puntarella - Italian		November
R5C	Radicchio Del Veneto - Italian		November
LET90A	Escarole - Italian		November
R20	Tardivo - Italian		November
R2	Tardivo - Italian		November
FR2	Frisee- Spanish		Year Round
MUSHROOMS			
TR10B	Black Burgundy Truffle		September
MU970A	Matsutake		September
MU9402	Saskatchewan Chanterelle		September
	White Truffles		September
TR10CFD	Mushroom Chicken Of The Woods 3 Lb		September
	Musiliouli Chicken Of the woods a Ed		
MU94C			September
MU94C MU94CA	Mushroom Ovoli Amanita Ceasar 3 Lb		September September
MU94C			September September September

CODE	PRODUCT	FARM/LOCAL	EST. ARRIVAL
MUSHROOMS			
MU95AB	Mushroom Yellowfoot 3 Lb		September
POTATOES			
ZPOT99TR	German Butterball - Organic	👫 Taproot Farm	September
ZFI1TR	Fingerling Austrian Crescent - Organic	👫 Taproot Farm	September
ZPOT99DD	Dakota Dawn- Row 7	🖍 Taproot Farm	September
ZFI2N	La Ratte Fingerling - Organic	👫 Norwich Meadows Farm	September
ZPOT99U	Upstate Abundance - Row 7	👫 Taproot Farm	September
FIGGG	Magic Myrna	Weiser	October
FI6GG1	Laker Bakers	Weiser	October
FI1FLR	Fingerling - La Ratte		Year Round
ZFI2D	Fingerling Sweet Potato- Organic	🚲 Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
RADISHES			
ZRA9C	Black - Organic		September
ZRA9TR	Watermelon - Organic	🖍 Taproot Farm	October
ZRA5	French Breakfast Radish- Organic	螽 Lancaster Farm Fresh	October
ZRA10	Mixed Winter Radish- Organic	螽 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
ZRA7A	Purple Daikon- Organic	螽 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
RA21	Cincinnati Radishes		November
ROOTS			
ZBEE9	Badger Flame Beets - Row 7 - Organic	<b>~</b>	September
ZCE2C	Celery Root - Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows Farm	September
ZR007	Turmeric, Fresh - Organic		September
ZGI4	Ginger, Young - Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
ZART50A	Sunchoke - Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
ZPAR	Parsnip - Organic		November
ZTU3D	Rutabaga - Organic	🖍 Hepworth Farms	November
SAL	Salsify		November
SQUASHES			
ZSQ94A	Acorn - Organic	称 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
SQ97	Blue Hubbard		September
ZSQ93L	Butternut - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
ZSQ994TR	Red Kuri - Organic	🖍 Taproot Farm	September
ZSQ98D	Carnival - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
ZSQ98K	Delicata - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
ZSQ92HHH	Honeynut - Organic	🖍 Taproot Farm	September
ZSQ96C	Kabocha - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
ZSQ92HP	Honeypatch- Row 7- Organic	👫 Row 7	November
SQ98AA	Koginut - Row 7 - Organic		September
SQ92HH	898 Row 7		October
ZSQ95N	Candy Roaster - Organic	🖍 Norwich Meadows Farm	October
SQ92H	Honeynut - Coventional		September
SQ97	Blue Hubbard		September
SQ98A	Carnival		September
ZSQ97AB	Sweet Dumpling - Organic	🖍 Lancaster Farm Fresh	September
SQ98C	Delicata		September
TOMATOES			
T051	Beefsteak Tomatoes	🖍 Backyard Farms	September
T05	Tomatoes On The Vine	🖍 Backyard Farms	September
TO5D	Cherry Tomatoes On The Vine	🖍 Backyard Farms	September
HE5E	Mixed Medley Cherry	🖍 Latham Farms	September
HE5EE	Mixed Large Heirlooms	🖍 Latham Farms	September